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Course Objectives:  
The objectives of this course are to:  
1. Describe the remote sensing process. CL2 
2. Explain the applications of remote sensing in various fields. CL2 

       

          

 Course Outcome:  
 

 
  
        

 
Student Learning 
Outcome:           

          

 

Month 

  
Practicals/ 
Labs 
Scheduled 
Date 

No. of 
Practicals/Labs 
planned 

List of Experiments  Reference books 

 

August 26/08/24 1 

Structural problems involving a) Strike, True 
and Apparent Dips, b) Thickness and width of 
outcrop 

 

 

 

Septembe
r 

2-9-24 
 
 
9-9-24 
16-9-24 
23-9-24 
30-9-24 

1 
 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Structural problems involving a) Strike, True 
and Apparent Dips, b) Thickness and width of 
outcrop 
Holiday 
Representing joint sets using Rose Diagram. 
Clinometer compass: construction, working 
and uses; Fore and back bearings 

 

 

 

October 

7-10-24 
14-10-24 
21-10-24 

1 
1 
1 

Study of Drainage Patterns. 
Revision 
Revision  

     

     

        



        

 


