Practical Plan

Name of the college: Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim

Name of Faculty: Ms. Ashita Salgaokar Subject: Geology

Division: Paper code: GEO 200 **Program: SY BSc**

Practicals/Labs:

Total

Academic year: 2024 - 2025 Semester: III

Credits: 1

Course Objectives:

The objectives of this course are to:

- 1. Describe the remote sensing process. CL2
- 2. Explain the applications of remote sensing in various fields. CL2

Course Outcome:

Student Learning

Outcome:

Month	Practicals/ Labs Scheduled Date	No. of Practicals/Labs planned	List of Experiments	Reference books
			Structural problems involving a) Strike, True	
			and Apparent Dips, b) Thickness and width of	
August	26/08/24	1	outcrop	
	2-9-24	1	Structural problems involving a) Strike, True	
			and Apparent Dips, b) Thickness and width of	
			outcrop	
	9-9-24	1	Holiday	
	16-9-24	1	Representing joint sets using Rose Diagram.	
Septembe	23-9-24	1	Clinometer compass: construction, working	
r	30-9-24	1	and uses; Fore and back bearings	
	7-10-24	1	Study of Drainage Patterns.	
	14-10-24	1	Revision	
October	21-10-24	1	Revision	